
 

 

 
SACRED HEART CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2015/16 

 
 

AUTUMN TERM 
 

Staff Training Day   Tuesday 1st September 2015 
School Re-opens   Wednesday 2nd September 2015 
School closes for Half-term Friday 23rd October 2015 
Staff Training Day   Monday 2nd November 2015 
School Re-opens   Tuesday 3rd November 2015 
School closes for Christmas Friday 18th December 2015 (2.30pm) 
 
 

SPRING TERM 
 
Staff Training Day   Monday 4th January 2016 
School Re-opens   Tuesday 5th January 2016 
School closes for Half-term Friday 12th February 2016 
School Re-opens   Monday 22nd February 2016 
School closes    Thursday 24th March 2016 (2.30pm) 
 
 

SUMMER TERM 
 

Staff Training Day   Monday 4th April 2016 
Staff Training Day   Tuesday 5th April 2016 
School Re-opens   Wednesday 6th April 2016 
Bank Holiday    Monday 2nd May 2016 
School closes for Half-term Friday 20th May 2016 
School Re-opens   Monday 6th June 2016 
School closes for Summer  Wednesday 20th July 2016 (2.30pm) 
 
 

SCHOOL IS CLOSED ON ALL STAFF TRAINING DAYS 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 
 

FAMILY HOLIDAYS MUST NOT BE TAKEN DURING TERM TIME 
 

HOLIDAYS WILL NOT BE GRANTED 
 
 

This calendar can also be viewed on the school website 
www.sacredheart-baguley.manchester.sch.uk 


